SWING CLAMP
WITHOUT SWIVEL STROKE
THE CONFIGURATOR
HOW DO YOU CONFIGURE YOUR SWING CLAMP?
In the following you will find a simplified overview for putting together our products.
For more information and our online configurator, please go to our website www.micromat.de
How is the swing clamp flanged?
Select a housing shape.

M620 - K1:10 - 018 - 08 - X - 0 - L 45 - M
M620 - K1:10 - 018 - 08 - 0 - L 45
Your order designation:
* With indexing.
Additional protection with hot chips?
Select the type of stripper.
*M620 - K1:10 - 018 - 08 - X - 0 - L 45 -
M620 - K1:10 - 018 - 08 - 0 - L 45 -
9
COMPONENTS OF THE ORDER NUMBERS
ID DESCRIPTION
Housing shape M600 =  Head flange with male threads and pipe
thread connection
M620 = Head flange with O-ring connection
M630 = Base flange with O-ring connection
M640 = Block construction with O-ring
 connection
M650 = Cartridge design
M680 = Head flange with O-ring connection
Head shape K1:10 = Head cone 1:10
K15 = Head cone 15°
PA  =  Pendulum eye head
GK  =  Rod clevis head
Size (piston Ø in mm) 018
025
028
036
042
Linear stroke 8 mm (only size 18)
12 mm
15 mm (only size 18)
25 mm
30 mm (only size 18)
40 mm
Indexing Empty = No indexing
X = Indexing
Clamping point From -90° to +90° (1° increments)
Swivel direction L = left    R = right
Swivel angle Swivel angle 0° – 90° (1 ° increments)
Metal stripper Empty = no metal stripper, M = Metal stripper
TECHNICAL DATA
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
Swivel clamp cylinders enable fast and problem-free placing and removal of the workpiece, since the clamping
locations are free in the relaxed condition of the cylinder. Due to the reduction of the throughput times resulting
from this, the efficiency of the production process is increased.
Micromat Swivel Clamps do not cause any axial movement during the swivel movement. This reduces the
requires space for the swivel process to a minimum. Thus it is also possible, for example, to swing in small spaces
and to clamp workpieces even in closely spaced grooves.
STRUCTURE OF THE SWING CLAMP
 –  Housing bronzed, piston rod guide induction hardened
 –  Piston ARCOR treated
 –   Swing clamps are equipped with ventilation screws
 (not all sizes)
 –  Very stable swiveling system
 –   All swing clamps are available with clamping arm indexing.
 1 Swing clamp housing
 2  Arcor pistons
(with or without indexing)
 3 Swivel ring
 4 Swivel pistons
 5 Ball guide
 6 Screwed connection
 7 Steel ball
 8 Tensioning arm nut
 9 Stripper
 10 Rod seals
 11 Static seal
 12 Piston seal
12
11 5
7
3